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Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
aadhaar_image_latitude
aadhaar_image_longitude
pan_image_latitude
pan_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

YASH SPRE PENTING
BOB000003276922
9529152432

MOHAN NAGAR ATHAVADI BAZAR PARATWADA TA
ACHALPUR DIST AMRAVATI

AMRAVATI

444805
MAHARASHTRA(NAGPUR)
38250322206083
8991922406978488803U
BOB

21.2914916

77.5172783

21.2915055

77.5172864

21.2914644

77.5172631

21.2914844

77.5172807

positive

Positive



'7GR8+GW25 Pensionpura, Paratw:;da, Mahar

28-07-2025 02:40:34 pm

21.2914844,77.5172807
Pincode : 444805




/GR8+GW2, Pensionpura, Paratwada, Mahar
28-07-2025 02:40:017 pm

21.2914644,77.5172631
Pincode : 444805




7GR8+GW2, Pensionpura, Pafa"tv;r- a, Mahar
28-07-2025 02:38:30 pm
21.2914916,77.5172783

Pincode : 444805




7GR8+GW2, Pension ura',ﬁ' i;;ratwada, Mahr
28-07-2025 02:38:45 pm
21.2915055,77.5172864

Pincode : 444805

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 28-07-2025 14:40:38

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




